NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services :	lartos M	40109090	03/20,		
Date In: 10 (07) 2019 17 27	Jeb description	D	ite & Time Compte	und	Done by	
Ref Nox 18A1/m1/90/2051/	SAS e-filing					Lts -
Veh No: YM, 3136C	E-mail (witten Mars. A	IC 2hrs;				
D.O.A. 100 1905 11:35	i-Motor Claim Fo	rui .				
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Mator W/O (will	in: OD 2hrs. TP 4	lles)			
	i-Photo Uploaded					
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Ass't Report by Fax		uner/Wisn			
Preferred Wksp /4NC Assign Wksp / QW: (Asa (Report by Eas		ol:	Fax:		1
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sa	149817	INC()	/ Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (The state of the s	7	'cl:	· ·)	
Policy No: () Perio	nd: () Co	ver Type: (•)	
Confirmed by : (Da	ter	Time:)	150712-50
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F	80-100%]	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
Year of Registration: () W	attanty; YES ()/	NO()				
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000) () / \$2,000 ()				
General Remarks	-PACHARMA	特数数据	"持续与不是是不是 "	1		
() Walk-In Costonius : Customer's inform	nation strictly Confide	ntial & Strictly	NO refer of rep	airer.		
() Total Loss Case : to c-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					.,,
Drive-In()/Towed-In(); Invoice:	YES () / NO () ; Towi	ng Co: ()
A. T. S.			ate&TimeCompl	Par Care	Donob	y .
Remarks (INC harline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()	STATE OF THE	Wilder Labour Live		F300 (1) F 3.17	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	1000					
	,,,,		VI			
Injury:						-
Date/Time / Actions				では、		
			Neglet			
With the first and the second						
						7.1.5.6r
NA1905125 "	in	voice Prepa	rution Checklis	Art Mark	Anc(s)	Add Bill
CANADALAN DEPARTMENT OF SALES AND SERVICE OF SALES	ARREST (1)	AR: Accident Re	porting (\$30);	11-1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	JAN DAD	
Chumant's Enriculars :-	1)	DA : Dumage Ass	osament (\$100);	INC (580) 540/545		
Driver/Owner:	(4)	TF: Towing Fee FT: Fallow-Thro	agh Survey	\$120		
Contact No:		S) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 530 For slolingua anciest INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)				
		TR : Re-inspectio	W.	575		
Damaged Portion:	3	7) N1 : Idau DA + SMRT Servey . \$160				
OC Chaeked by (Roan In Charan)		(2)(!				
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courteay Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *NS: Repair Co-ordination \$10				
Auditors Comments:		· NV: Fost Repair	Inspection	\$25		
to the state of the same of th	A State of the second		t Excess Cooldination oin INC) against INC	\$5		
Catl:		N12: Idau Mabil	t	30		TOTAL PROPERTY.
Cn. 2/3:	1	voice dated		Charged Charged	300	3870 7 8
1 /1 '1	1.0	calle deled	rad	-un-Kun	POLICE DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	***

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/07/2019 17:27
Date Of Accident	10/07/2019 11:35
Exact Location Of Accident	IN FRONT OF 81/83 LORONG N TELOK KURAU
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C. C. H. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YN3136C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SP POWERASSETS LIMITED
Co Reg No	200302108D
Email Address	ISMAILKIACERATO@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96283141
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96283141
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	SPRINTER 516CDI/3665 (AUTO, ABS)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-19093084MFCV/119
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ISMAIL BIN SURATMAN
NRIC No	S1240727J
Date Of Birth	27/05/1957
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/01/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96283141
Fax Number	

OTHERS-96283141

ISMAILKIACERATO@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 105 JURONG EAST STREET 13

#02-228

Postcode

600105

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

11-20

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJT4881Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 3

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

XIANG SHENGGUANG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7780059Z

Contact Number

96397587 (MR LIM)

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Si

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

A: YN3136C B: S51 4881Z	
	81/B3 LOE N TELOK KURAU
	TOE M LETOE CUEVA

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ATTACH MIMIC				
		1	/	
		/		
		$\overline{}$		
	/			
	/			
	/			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personniel's Signature Possible Name: Name:



STATEMENT

i nis statement i Name	s given by *Witness/Injured Ismail Bin Suratman	NRIC Number	S1240727J
Designation	Service Technician	Division/Branch/Section	EO/ OM / DCCS
Date Recorded	10/07/2019	Time Recorded	1500hrs
Statement :			
On 10 July at at	oout 1130hrs, we were told from	m ESC office to return to fault si	te at 23 Lor N
TK Kurau. At ab	out 1135hrs, while travelling a	long 81/83 Lor N Tk Kurau, ESC	Service van
YN3136C was h	nit at the driver door panel by a	private car SJT 4881Z turning	out from a
condominium. T	he private car driver apologise	to us for this incident. We exch	ange
particular detail	s and informed our supervisor.		
I agree that it o	correctly records what I have sa	aid.	
Signature of en	nployee giving the statement.	M	
Name and sign	eature of Interpreter (if applicab	de /·	
구시	· ·	,	
Recording Off Name	Quah Zhong Liang		
Designation	Operation Officer		
NRIC No	S8823641F		
Signature/Date	The state of the s	- 10/7/19	
		y and signed on duplicate. The	original is to be filed

the employee's personal file/accident record. A duplicate is to be given to him/her.

an volon/2009

* Delete if inapplicable.

Doc No: P-10-F01 Rel: 01

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Д	CCIDENT DATE!	3 LOR N JELON	> ====================================	••		*** **
1,0	gila	0.0011	(DD/MM/YYYY), TII	ME: 11 35	1/144-24441	
	CATION: DI B	3 LOR N TELOK	KURQU .	MANUEL STREET	- It is reasonal	8 g
	1. DETAILS OF	Verina	11.01			
	al VEHICLE	NUMBER: YN 313	200		5	
	BINSURAN	CE COMBERT 1 N S13	66	*		
	CIPOLICYN	CE COMPANY: MS	FIRST CAPITAL			
W)	dipolicyn	UMBER: 0-19093	084MFCV/119			
	BIMAKET	PE: (COMPREHENSIN	E / THIRD PARTY // T	HIRD PARTY FIRE	n Ti lener	4
E)	fitype-/sarc	ODER: MERCEDES		THE TAKET PIKE	: WIHEFI	
	GIVEHICLE	ON / COUPE / MPV ATEGORY: (PRIVATE	/YAN/LORRY/MO	DIOPCYCLE	Ti immai	(€0.
	h)PURPOSE C	ATEGORY: (PRIVATE) DF USING AT ACCIDE	COMMERCIAL! N	MOTORCYCLE	(HEKS)	
	VAKEYOUG	Alkalato I talene	MUKE			
Ø.	IF NO. PLEA	SE STATE AND TO TO	POWN INSURANCE	E (YES/NO)		
	2. INSURED / PO	LICY HOLDER	Y CLAIM REPORT	NG ONLY	ar	
	AINAME: 3	POWERALICETO	las ore n		300	747
	-11110-1111/	ASSPORT: 200300	1-00	MALE / FEN	IALE)	
ş	c)ADDRESS:_			NTACT:		
	* CONTINUE T					
4 No of passenger	DRIVER	3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POUCY HOLDER			23.1
. (Including driver	GINAME ISM	AIL BILL SYRAT	1001/			
(T)	DUNKE JEINIJO A	con-		MALEY FEMA	(/ E)	
	CIADDRESS: B.	SSPORT: SHOWS EN	5/2407275 CON	TACT: 96283	141	
			13 #C	2-128. SKOOING		
	DATE OF BIR	TH: () 7 / 05 / 16	y F Ty			
	e)OCCUPATION	N: INDOOR / OUTDO	OR)	Υ) :	20	
4.				84	*	
(304)	THE PARTY OF A	N EMDI OVIET	HE INSURED'S CO	MPANYS OFF		E4 E2
5.	DI WEATHER CO	ONSHIP OF THE DR	IVER WITH INSUR	ED.	NO)	•
	DIROAD SURFACE	TE (DDV)	AINING / OTHERS_		1	
6.	WAS ANYRODY	LUIS THE TOP	IERS · · .	Partie		
7.		MICHELL MANAGEMENT	35	5. 10		
	" LEGY LEEWOE 3	LATE WHICH BATILL	CTATION!	0 *	15	
		1015				
(Including driver)	a) AFHICTE VAN	MBER: SUT4881	Z MODE	MAZDA 3		
(0)	The state of the particular property of the particular	ME: XIAN'S SHENG	FUANG			
7. 11	HRO PARTY VEHI	SSPORT: \$778005	1Z CONTA	ACT: 96397587	(MR LIM)	(CHABRUH)
& No of passenger s	I) VEHICLE NUM	GED.				MENTER PROCESS
(larduding driver)	DRIVER'S NAM	VE.	MODEL		1.00	
the county convert	NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT.	4		and in	
()	Cooleinin Editos		CONTA	CT: <u></u>		
-		\$1 (2)			*	
	O. 15		39	e 12	9	
	9 a	W 5		1	W 10	
	n w\$	email = Ismail	Liacerato (a) 9	mail.tom	16%	2
	•	Autott 7 (Fame)				
		VIDEO	(9)		0	
				10400		

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1240727J FOR LKK/NAC Use Only

اسماغيل بن سورتمن JAVANESE

27-05-1957 M

SINGAPORE



1737367



For LKK/NAC Use Only

03-03-1994

APT BLK 105 JURONG EAST STREET 13 #02-228 SINGAPORE 2250

DOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSICS Class 3 Monte cars = 3 José kg with == 7 passengers, vac-driver, and motor tractors/schicks == 2500 kg. Class 4 Heavy motor cars and motor tractors = 2500 kg. For LKK/NAC Use Only 5 / No. 9000105068 5174117273



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co., Rev. Mr. 195000106C DST Reg. Mr. M2-0001EVE 9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tell (65) 6222 2911 Fax: (65) 6222 3647

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-D1 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ORIGINAL.

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Type of Policy.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET

Type of Cover.

Third Party

Certificate No.

D-19093084MFCV/119

Vehicle No / Chassis No

YN3136C / WDB9066532S627691

Name of Insured

SP POWERASSETS LIMITED

Period Of Insurance

01.04.2019 To 31.03.2020

Insured Estimated Value

0.00

Excess:

SGD3,500.00 ON ALL CLAIMS IS IMPOSED ON THOSE DRIVERS WHO ARE BELOW 23 YEARS OLD AND/OR WHO HAVE LESS THAN 3 YEARS OF DRIVING EXPERIENCE

Authorised Driver*

ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive"

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any ehactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

Limitations as to use*

(1) Use in connection with the insured's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the insured's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes,

The Policy does not cover-

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pacemaking, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation). Act (Chapter 189) and. Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

> MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

JORDINE/B0009/MZ300C

Issued at Singapore on 27.03.2019

Authorised Signature